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2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent
Feb 3rd # Athens
Feb 5th # Malakoff
Feb 9th # Ferris
Feb 12th # Grand Saline
Feb 16th # Valley Mills
Feb 22nd-24th Ferris
Feb 29th-2nd Blooming Grove
Mar 7th-9th Athens
Mar 11th Mildred
Mar 12th Mildred
Mar 19th * Duncanville Village Tech
Mar 22nd * Duncanville Village Tech
Mar 23rd Van
Apr 2nd * Cedar Hill Trinity
Apr 5th * Cedar Hill Trinity
Apr 6th Grandview
Apr 9th * Dallas Madison
Apr 12th * Dallas Madison
Apr 13th Canton
Apr 16th * Scurry Rosser
Apr 19st * Scurry Rosser
April 20th Grand Saline
Apr 27th Mildred

Head Coach - TJ Barnes

Assistant Coaches - Coleman Franklin, Matt Guerra
Athletic Director - Blake Bost

Superintendent - Kevin Noack

Principal - Brian Warner

Site
Athens
Malakoff
Ferris
Grand Saline
Palmer
Ferris
Blooming Grove
Athens
Mildred
Palmer
Palmer
Duncanville Village Tech
Van
Palmer
Cedar Hill Trinity
Palmer
Dallas Madison
Palmer
Canton
Scurry Rosser
Palmer (Senior Night)
Palmer
Palmer

Time
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM

# Scrimmage
* District Game
DH Double Header



