

2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
Feb 3rd	# Athens	Athens	1:00 PM
Feb 5th	# Malakoff	Malakoff	5:00 PM
Feb 9th	# Ferris	Ferris	5:00 PM
Feb 12th	# Grand Saline	Grand Saline	4:30 PM
Feb 16th	# Valley Mills	Palmer	5:00 PM
Feb 22nd-24th	Ferris	Ferris	Tournament
Feb 29th-2nd	Blooming Grove	Blooming Grove	Tournament
Mar 7th-9th	Athens	Athens	Tournament
Mar 11th	Mildred	Mildred	3:00 PM
Mar 12th	Mildred	Palmer	3:00 PM
Mar 19th	* Duncanville Village Tech	Palmer	6:00 PM
Mar 22nd	 Duncanville Village Tech 	Duncanville Village Tech	6:00 PM
Mar 23rd	Van	Van	10:00 AM
Apr 2nd	* Cedar Hill Trinity	Palmer	6:00 PM
Apr 5th	* Cedar Hill Trinity	Cedar Hill Trinity	6:00 PM
Apr 6th	Grandview	Palmer	12:00 PM
Apr 9th	* Dallas Madison	Dallas Madison	6:00 PM
Apr 12th	* Dallas Madison	Palmer	6:00 PM
Apr 13th	Canton	Canton	12:30 PM
Apr 16th	* Scurry Rosser	Scurry Rosser	7:00 PM
Apr 19st	* Scurry Rosser	Palmer (Senior Night)	7:00 PM
April 20th	Grand Saline	Palmer	11:00 AM
Apr 27th	Mildred	Palmer	6:00 PM

Head Coach - TJ Barnes Assistant Coaches - Coleman Franklin, Matt Guerra Athletic Director - Blake Bost Superintendent - Kevin Noack Principal - Brian Warner # Scrimmage

* District Game

DH Double Header